
Tuesday, June 21
--------E

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 289 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Time (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0. My Husband’s Love
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Morning Star; Yehudi Menuhin
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 Mid-day Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Memories of Melody
2.15 Favourite Light Orchestras
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekly
Fashion News: Radio Biography-Eliza-
beth Garret Anderson, For Love of a
Woman: Gilbert Dawson
3.30 ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Tempo for To-day4. 0 On the Sentimental Side
4.30 Fashions in Melody: 1942
6. 0 Echoes of the Cinema: Blue Skies
5.30 Rhythm of the Islands
6.45 Adventure Library: Unaava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.16 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Moths and
Planets
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 New Releases from Our RecordLibrary ,

7. 0 Twenty-one and Out ©

7,30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Chooco-

>

tg Cake, by Douglas
Gibson8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?: Lorenzo
Goffin
Radio Editor: Kenneth Melvin

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Something New

bog OS
Turning Back ‘the Pages (Rod Tal-ot

10.30 Private
ig toe!10.45 ZB Late Night Requests

12. 0 Close down,

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Results: N.Z, v. Surrey
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Harry Horlick and his Orchestra9.45 Ivan Rixon Singers10. 0 My Husband’s Love15 The Listeners’ Club
80 Morning Star: Artur Rubinstein
(pianist)10. Crossroads of Life
14. 0 Organ Melodies11.30 Shopping porter (Doreen)
| 12. 0 Mid-day Mdsic= p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesWomen’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Radio
Biography: Elizabeth Garret Anderson,
Fashion Script, Film and Theatre News,
For Love of a Woman: Hero and Leander
The Organ, The Dance Band, and.

3.45 The Kentucky Minstrels4.0 Patricia Rossborough (piano)
4.15 Jimmy Rodgers Singing and
Yodelling
4.30 The Three Suns
4.45 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
65. 0 Music in Modern Mood
(6.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Snail
Questions
6.30 Pearl of Pezores
6.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra7. O Twenty-One and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
/-7.45 Greyburn of the Salween8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Robert
Gibbon Johnson
8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Selections from the Vagabond King
3.30 Musical Variety10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m, Start a New Day to Music
Breakfast Club .

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melody Time

O© My Husband’s Love5 Silks and Saddles
0 Morning Star: Charles KullmanCrossroads of Life
0 Shopping Reporter
©" Lunch Session
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Music of the Oboe
Women’s. Hour (Moliy McNab),

Radio Biography: Elizabeth Garret
Anderson, Meet the Sponsor, Weekly
Fashion Report, For Love of a Woman
3.30 Richard Crooks, Tenor
3.45 Reginald Foort at the Console
4. 0 Fifteen Minutes of Fun
4.15 Frank Luther and the Lynn Murrayuartet
4. Light and Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session ‘
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs by

Men
6.15 Junior. Naturalists’ Club; Miscel-
lany6.30 Westward Ho
Current Successes
Twenty-One and Out
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Case of the Hidden Hazard
On the Ball
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Crusader or Crackpot; Carrie
ation
Voyage from BombayDoctor Mac
Concert in Miniature
Parker of the Yard
Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra
Week-day Request Session :

Close down

AZB wie ma
6. 0 a.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Revue of Radio Artists
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 The Crossroads of Life41..0 Through the Years
11.30 Shopping

Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
41.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Charlie
Spivak and his Orchestra, Gladys Mon-= soprano, Jack White’s SaxophoneTrio :

41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£VWariety Bill
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
Radio Biography, Elizabeth Garret An-
derson, Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Theatre, The Love of a
Woman: Sidney Carton
3.30 Musical Miniatures
4. 0 Songs that Reach Your Heart4.15 Saxophone Solos
4.30 Modern and Contemporary Com«=
posers4.45 Comedyland
5. 0 Accordion Tangos5.30 Tempo with Tea5.45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick (last
episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Hail, Caledonia
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Rules for
Bites
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Mrs,
Jobbins
6.45 Noel Coward Compositions
7. 0 Twenty-One and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Lord Rokeby8.45 Beau Sabreur8.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Romance and Rhythm9.30 Fred Waring and his Pennsyl-vanians
9.45 Half-Hour Musicale
10.15 Light and Bright10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 "Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.415 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Morning Stars: Jessica Dragonette
and Trevor Anthony
9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Ted Weems and Evelyn KnightJunior Naturalists’ Club
From the Film Seven Days’ Leave
Beau Geste
Padilla’s Six Eight TempoSt. Ronan’s Well
The Man in the Iron Mask
Adventures of Perry Mason: The

o=oao

RSa08

Case of the Hidden Hazard
Lifebuoy Hit Parade3 Rendezvous with Anona Winn4 Fancy Free d

Doctor Mac
A Burl Ives Sing Song
Changing RhythmsArmchair Corner
Close down
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by

Arrangement,ee ----=

"In Reverent Mood" is a 2ZB pro-
gramme heard at 10.0 p.m. on Tues-
days. This fifteen-minute session of old
and familiar hymns and sacred songs
is built from recordings of world-
famous choirs.
* * by

How far can a_ single-minded
fanatic influence his fellow men? In
"Crusader or Crackpot" an attempt has
been made to produce factual evidence
of the power of determined men overtheir more conservative brethren. It
may be’ heard from the four ZB
stations at 8.30 p.m. every Tuesday :

Thursday. Pe * e
The Commercial stations will give
the latest Cricket scores in the match,
N.Z. v. Surrey, at 6.30 a.m. and every
15 minutes thereafter, until 7.15 a.m.,
then -at 7.32, 8.0, 8.30 and 9.0 a.m.,
to-day and to-morrow. There will be —

no further play after the Surrey matchthis week until the 2nd Test starts at
Lord’s on Saturday. Rugby results from
South Africa will be on the air at the
above times on Thursday and Sunday,
the matches being v. Western Trans-
vaal and v. Town Clubs, Johannesburg.

Ifyour
RAdiOis
playingup
PHONE

Beggs
'tRVcEFREE LOAN OF ANEW PHILCO while your sctis being repairedAll makes of radio serviced with the

latest equipment: Your radiowill be
collected promptly and serviced effi:
ciently by expert technicians:
All work is guaranteed uncondition-

9Beggs ally and estimates arefree.
Remember , too; thatBegg'S carry out
Electrical a8 well as Radio Repairs.

ThE HUSKCAL 0 ELECTRICAL CENTRE CHARLES BEGG & co; Ltd
Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch,
Dunedin, Pelmerston North; Hamilton,
Nelson. Timaru: Qamaru. 'nvercarjill:

RRA 10 MODERN BRANCHES ThROUGhout NEW ZEALAND;

REPAIR
RADIO


